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1 L.D. 774 

2 (Filing No. S- 198) 

3 STATE OF MAINE 
4 SENATE 
5 112TH LEGISLATURE 
6 FIRST REGULAR SESSION 

7 SENATE AMENDMENT "A" to SENATE AMENDMENT "A" to 
8 H.P. 630, L.D. 774, Bill, "AN ACT to Restrict certain 
9 Agencies with Respect to Purchases of Real Property." 

10 Amend the amendment in the 4th line (page I, line 
11 13 in amendment) by inserting after the underlined 
12 words "of Maine" the following: " the Main~~!:~!_e. 
13 Retirement System' 

14 Further amend the amendment by striking out all 
15 of the last underlined sentence (page I, lines 16 to 
16 19 in amendment) 

17 STATEMENT OF FACT 

18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

23 
24 

The purpose of this amendment 
Maine State Retirement System in 
the Finance Authority of Maine and 
Housing Authority. 

(Sen. Dow) 
NM'JE: / c .: 

25 COUNTY: Kennebec 

is to treat the 
the same manner as 
the Maine State 
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